
Statement of Operating Revenue  

2025 

Statement of Operating Revenue(1506 R.W.) Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2025 Year 2024 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2025 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2024 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12       

11       

10       

09       

08       

07       

06       

05 97,056 85,517 13.49 448,951 422,984 6.14 

04 100,281 88,280 13.59 351,895 337,467 4.28 

03 96,330 83,739 15.04 251,614 249,187 0.97 

02 80,734 75,856 6.43 155,284 165,448 -6.14 

01 74,550 89,592 -16.79 74,550 89,592 -16.79 


